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MopoLuka
Cloudberry

BpycHu4Hasn
Lingonberry

XpeHoByxa
Horseradish

o Cj;EzZCéaZ o
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[>xek geHunanc
Jack Daniels

>xemecoH
Jameson

Ymeac 12 net
Chivas is 12 years old

meHMopaH>X opurnHan
Grenmorange original

MakanaH 12 net
Macallan is 12 years old

JNadbpowr 10 net

Lafroig is 10 years old

-52?;6Ze UJda -

C/Zeqm'/a

Jlen 6naHko
Ley Blanco

Jlen penocapgo
Ley reposado

o s;;ZZ%€h7t J
i

Candup bomben
Bombay Sapphire

XeHpopuke
Hendrix

omemade tinctures

0.05 n
450 P

400 P

400 P

0.05 n
600 P

700P

1000#
1000¥P
3200¥P

1600¥P

0.05 n
650 P

800 P

0.05 n
700P

1000¥P

e R ousalb -

ognac

Pynne
Rulle VS

Pynne
Rulle VSOP

Pynne
Rulle XO

Pemun maptuH
Remi martin VSOP

. (Bogha -

L odba

Llapckasa opurmHanbHas
The royal original

Llapckasa 3onotas
Royal gold

YucTble pochbl
Chistye rosy

[pen rys

Grey goose

B S NS -
s T = ol

0.05 n
500 P

750 P

1450¥P

1600P

0.05 n
320P

350 P

400 P

700P
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0.05n
Kamnapu 600 P
Campari
Arepmencrep 650 P
Jagermeister
Bennnc 650 P
Baileys
Kanya 650 P
Kahlua
° @ﬂm °

Qum

0.05 n
AHrocTtypa Pe3sepBa 750 P
Angostura Reserva
AHroctypa 7 net 950 P
Angostura is 7 years old
BoTtykan 1800P
Botucal

. @78/&0[ /(A

ermouth

MapTrHM 6bSIHKO
Martini nianco

MapTuHn pocco
Martini rosso

DV ubs -
g.))eez

KopoHa 9kcTpa
Corona Extra

Jledhdpe BproH TemHoe
Leffe Brune

JNedbde bnonpg Ceetnoe
Leffe Blonde

0.05 n
450 P

450 P

0.33 n
550 P

550#P

550 P
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Aneponb-LLnpuy
Aperol-Spritz

Bucku-Kona
Whiskey-Cola

Ky6a-J1nbpa
Cuba-Libre

JloHr Alineng
Long Island

HerpoHu
Negroni

NuHa Konapa
Pina Colada

Knasep Knab
Clover Club

Tponuyeckuin Knesu
Tropical Kiwi

arr Hor
Egg Nog

octails

800 P

900 P

900 P

1100¥P

850 P

850 P

1100¥P

900 P

900 P
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750 mn
YepHbIit 480 P
Black
3enéHblin 480 P
Green
YepHblli ¢ 6epraMmoTom 480 P
Black with bergamot
3enéHblil C XKaCMUHOM 480 P
Green with jasmine
ViBaH-4ai 480 P
Ivan-tea
%ﬂﬁfmwe c@w / ﬁga//ecz‘mg ferbs
1.2 n
Cbop «TpaBbl ceBepa» 690 P
Collecting herbs «herbs of the north»
C6op TaéxkHbiin 690 P
Collecting herds Taiga
C6op TpaB «CroKONCTBME> 690 P
Collecting herbs «tranquility»
C6op TpaB «OETOKC» 690 P
Collecting herbs «detox»
C6op TpaB «60ApOCTb» 690 P
Collecting herbs «cheerfulness»
K oge /- Eoffee
Scnpecco 260 P
Espresso
[BOVHOWM aCnpecco 400 P
Double espresso
AMEPVIKAHO 280 P <m}
Americano
Kany4nHo 390 P
Cappuccino
BonbLuon Kany4mHo 490 P
Cappuccino double
NatTe 440 P
Latte
Pad 460 P
Raf
OnaT BanT 490 P
Flat white
E\\ Alc Koe 440 P
Ice coffee
@\\\ Kakao 400 P
Cacao
AnbTEPHATUBHOE MOJTOKO 100 P
Organic milk

KokocoBoe/MuHaansHoe/6e3nakTo3Hoe/0BCAHOE
Coconut/Almond/lactose-free/ Oat Milk

Hexad koe 150 P @
Decaf coffee

Cupon B accopTUMeHTe 100 P
Syrups



%num@u @dﬂéﬂl&/lbﬂbw / %}{—ﬂ/caﬁaﬁc drinks

0.25 n 1n
CoK B accopTuUmeHTe 250 P 800 P
Juice in the assortment
Mopc KntokBa 350 P 1350°P
Crandberry morse
Mopc obnenvxa 350 P 1350°P

Sea buchthorn morse

0.25n 0.5n

Bopa «baikan» rasnpoBaHHHas / 6e3 rasa 350 P 490 P
Sparking, still water «Baikal»
Papn 6ynn 500 P
Red bull
Bop>komu 500 P
Borjomi

0.5n
Koka-kona 450 P
Coca-cola
Koka-kona 6e3 caxapa 450 P
Coca-cola zero sugar
TOHUK 400 P
Tonik

() /A omemade tomonad,
onanue Au u Gﬂdgbl omemadae Lemonaded
0.3 n 1n

Orypeu-anenbcuH 460 P 1200¥P
Cucumber-orange
Kunun-6asnnmk 460 P 1200P
Kiwi-basil
Kny6Huka-msaTa 460 P 1200¥P
Strawberry-mint
TapXyH-TMMOH 460 P 1200P

Tarragon-lemon

égemefwmamwe cauglt / C%?J% /ltl.CQ

0.25n
AnenbcuH 450 P
Orange
penncpyT 450 P
Grapefruit
A6noko 450 P
Apple
MopkoBb 450 P

Carrot




